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AVENTICS
Dichtring

- Kupfer
Betriebsdruck min./max. -0,95 ... 15 bar
Umgebungstemperatur min./max. -20...150 °C
Technische Daten
Materialnummer Anschluss G Liefermenge
8661050000 M5 10 Stick
8661180000 G1/8 10 Stick
8661140000 G 1/4 10 Stick
8661380000 G 3/8 10 Stuck
8661120000 G1/2 10 Stick
8661340000 G 3/4 10 Stick
8661100000 G1 10 Stick
8661150000 G11/2 10 Stick

Technische Informationen

Gehause Kupfer
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Abmessungen
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Abmessungen
Materialnummer €
8661050000 M5
8661180000 G 1/8
8661140000 G 1/4
8661380000 G 3/8
8661120000 G1/2
8661340000 G 3/4
8661100000 G1
8661150000 G11/2

5.2
10.2
14.2
17.2
21.2
27.3
33.5

35

A

AVENTICS

7.4
13.4
17.9
20.9
25.9

32

39
48.5

1.5
1.5
1.5

Dichtring, Form A DIN 7603
G = Gewindegrole
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